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Colby High School Wrestling

Saturday, Jan. 14, 9:30 a.m. – at Hays High School
Thursday, Jan. 19, 6 p.m. – vs. Norton Community High School
Saturday, Jan. 21, 9:30 a.m. – at Rawlins County High School
Saturday, Jan. 28, 10:30 a.m. – at Stratton High School
Thursday, Feb. 9, 6 p.m. – at Garden City High School
Friday, Feb. 10, 5 p.m. – vs. Hoxie Community Schools

Friday, Jan. 13, 11 a.m. – at Newton High School
Saturday, Jan. 14, 9 a.m. – at Newton High School
Thursday, Jan. 19, 6 p.m. – vs. Norton Community High School
Friday, Jan. 20, 2 p.m. – at Beloit Junior-Senior High School
Saturday, Jan. 21, noon – at Beloit Junior-Senior High School
Saturday, Feb. 4, 10 a.m. – GWAC at Holcomb
Thursday, Feb. 9, 6 p.m. – at Garden City High School
Friday, Feb. 10, 5 p.m. – vs. Hoxie Community Schools
Friday, Feb. 17, TBA – Regionals at TBA
Saturday, Feb. 18, TBA – Regionals at TBA
Friday, Feb. 24, 10 a.m. – State at Salina

Varsity Schedule
JV Schedule

Front Row: Brett Schroeder, Dustin Reed, 
Macen Shull, David Mainus, Michael 
Tubbs, Konnor Kriss. Middle Row: Quade 
Woofter, John Faber, Austin Schissler, 
Beau Brown, Eric Schutte, Shane Ohl-
rogge, Ashley Coleman, Brandon Gaede. 
Back Row: Andrew Taylor, Marcus Col-
son, Zach Young, Troy Quenzer, Zell Bie-
berle, Garrett Kraft, Trevor Gooch, Clay-
ton Applehans, Kyle Ziegler


